SFR65 (2015)

=z
0 No ok W =g

I R N N T R N N I e e e i el el R
SO DTS CTE WD — SO0~ U W — O

SFR-65 (2015)

ITEM NO.
KC55-29
GB/T95-2002
GB/T12-1988
GB/T 6183.1-2000
KC21-04C
KC30A-05-04
GB/T9074. 13
KC21-08C
KC21-09B
KC21-20
GB/T879-2000
ke21-07B

GB/T 818-2000
KC21-19
GB/T12-1988
KC21-22
KCW-02
KC21-10C
KC55-24
GB/T93-1987
GB/T 818-2000
KC26-13H F5 134 8]
KC55-23
V10X705

GB/T 5780-2000
GB/T 93-1987
GB/T5287-2002
KC90-12
KC21-13
GB/T9074. 17

1/ Maschine

BAYAY

FEE 8

2 [7] 3k 77 SR FEM8X40
NI A T A AR RIS
ERF

HE g2k
NSk AR R MEX 16
B B

[y iR

uzEZis

bk [ AR A 3X18

B AR
A S I2 4T M5X10
ek pE

2 [ 3k 77 MR AEMEX25
b

HH AR HIME L0
S D

Efi

g 6
AL AR ETM6X 16
S

fi] i B

=

7N SkIERE M8X20
HEEHE 8
KAk 8

B R

Fr ki
NSk A A IEFEMBX 20

NAME
B pinchcock
flat washer8
carriage boltM8+*40
hex. Flange lock nutM8
connect rod
chute cap control wire
hex. Bolt assemblyM6%16
belt cover
spiral bracket
connecting piece
elastic cylindrical pin3*18
spiral weld assembly
Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsMb*10
spiral part cover
carriage boltM8+*25
washer for bracket
Composite finishing buckle hatl10
chute assembly
snow removal tool
spring washer6
Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsM6*16
wahser for chute
fixed block
belt
hex. boltM8%20
spring waher8
big washer8
belt baffle
wire fixed hook
hex. bolt assemblyM8%20

QTY

= DD DNDN W WH OO — o = = DN = = = DN = O


ARadlinger
Schreibmaschinentext
SFR65 (2015)


SFR-65 (2015)

ITEM NO.
KC21-01C-01A
GB/T 889.1-2000
GB/T96. 1-2002
KC26-01-02
GB/T12-1988
GB/T12-1988
KC55-01-03A
GB/T 5780-2000
KC55-01-04A
KC55-01-05A
KC55-01-06
KC21-01-02A
GB13871-1993
KC21-01-08
GB/T5787-1986
KC55-01-09
KC55-01-10A
KC21-01-03
KC21-01-09
KC55-01-13
GB/T 1096-1979
KC55-29
KC21-01-10
GB/T 9074. 17
GB/T 889. 1-2000
KC21-01-05A
KC90-01-06A
GB/T 5780-2000
GB/T276-1994
KC21-01-13A
KC21-01-11
GB/T6182-2000
GB/T 5780-2000
GB/T276-1994
KC90-01-17

GB 13871-1992
KC26-01-05
GB/T301-1995
GB/T845-1985
KC55-01-21
SB204
KC55-01-22
GB/T 1096-1979
KC21-01-6
GB/T5287-2002
GB/T 5780-2000

2/ Frase

KEFE24
Vaviiki k- SsalH]
K 8

ik

e[ 3k 77 SFURARMSX20
L[5 3k 77 HUZARMBX 16
LSEDT

Hh7S RS MBX20
AR o

btz

IR E) i NE
HE

FWAI 5 B 42 25 44 1 22X 30X 7

WRAEAE A

INFAV RS M10X16

i 3 (%6%C22)
frigl (6200
AR

i)

e
“FEEB6X6X18
BHYAY

WA A

PN SRIRET A M6 X 25
TN FATE L B R R RIMB

VX9

SRR

AN R M6X25
PRI ERH 6001
AT b

i

AR RIRAT N A BUR IR RE6

NSk BERE M6X35
PRI ERH #6004

LEES
TERE R T ke B 20 35

B

Lk 7 Bkl AK5 1104
Al Sk F BORETST4. 2X9. 5-F

T

ERIRVA BR A K SB204

[ 75
SEAEBEX6X20
Rt

FERHE 10

IS AR I ERM10X25

NAME
24”big housing
hex. Lock nutM8
big washer8
slide shoes
carriage boltM8*%20
carriage boltM8*16
24”shave plate
hex. bol tM8%20
bearing cover
nonstandard bearing
small bush for output shaft
auger, rignt
FW outer sealing ring22%30%7
worm housing , right
hex. flange boltM10%16
output shaft sleeve
output shaft
safety bolt
paper washer
worm gear
parallel keyB6%6%18
B pinchcock
worm housing , left
hex. screw assembly M6%25
hex. Flange lock nut M8
auger, left
Y support assembly
hex. boltM6%25
deep groove bearing 6001
worm shaft
pad
hex. Lock nut with non metal insertM6
hex. Bolt M6+%35
deep groove ball bearing 6004
bushing
Rotary shaft lip type seals——VocabularyB20%35
fan
ong-way thrust ball Bearing51104

Cross recessed pan head tapping screwsST4.2X9. 5-F

bracket for snow remocal tool
deep groove ball bearingSB204
end bearing cover

parallel keyB6%6x20

belt pulley

jumbo washerl0

hex. Bolt M10%25

QTY

11
12

L T S N e e N e T e = T T S S O Sy N e N e e S TN O \CUP RSy N



2
@'\ICTJO‘I»-PC»J[\D»—AO

DO DO DO DO DN DD DD = b e e e e e e e
D Ol WD~ O OO0 00 O Wt — O

SFR-65 (2015)

ITEM NO.

14X5. 00-6R
GB/T899. 1-2000
KCM24-02C-19
GB/T9074. 13-1988
KC21-02C-01
KC40-28
KC21-02-2
KC21-02C-02
GB/T9074. 17-1988
KC21-02C-03
GB/T6183. 1-2000
LC170FDS
3LXP820
KC21-02C-04
KC21-02C-05
GB/T5287-2002
GB/T5786-2000
GB/T5780-2000
KC21-02-05
GB/T5780-2000
KC21-02-06A
GB/T5780-2000
KC21-02-34
KC90-02-07
KC55-02-05

3/ Fahrwerk

4~ a4

avi kb asall
TR
NASLAE A IR EMEX 12
LSRR

e

WWE

TR

N LA A 2 EMBX 20
KENHLEE
VaY;ibr Ak -y SNa
RIHHL

= R

Bk

AT HE
RS

INHI K IR FEMSX1X30
75 Sk B £ MBX35
VELIVAT: RER

7S SKIZFEMEX30
(EIA: S S

75 A Sk R AEMBX20
s

EEp SRR

"X

NAME

14” wheel ,right

hex. Lock nutM6

small sheave seat

hex bolt assemblyM6*12
short wire

small sheave

shaft sleeve

box

hex. Bolt assemblyM8%20
engine seat

hex. Flaneg lock nut M8
engine

belt

capstan

washer for capstan
jumbo washer8

hex . boltM8+*1%30

hex boltM8%35

gears adjust plate

hex boltM6%*30

gear connector

hex. boltM8%20

pad

plastic shaft sleeve
shifting fork

O R S T e = e e T O T e e I e S e e e =



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

GB/T5780-2000
KC21-02-32
GB/T899. 1-200
GB/T276-1997
KCW-03
KC21-02C-06A

GB/T879. 2-2000

GB/T1905-2003
KC21-02C-07
KC21-02C-08
GB894. 2-86

GB/T9074. 13-1988

KC21-02-33
GB/T276-1994
KC21-02-24

GB/T894. 1-1986

KC21-02-13
KC21-02-12
KC21-02-11-1
KC55-02-15-2
KC21-02-55
KC55-02-21
KCM24-02C-18
KC21-02C-09
KC21-02C-10
KC21-02C-11
KC90-02-15
KC21-02C-12
KC21-02C-13
KC90-02-12
GB/T276-1997

GB/T9074. 13-1988

KC90-02-31
KC55-02-10
S03%00493
KC21-02C-14
KCM24-02C-09
KC21-02C-15

GB/T899. 1-2000

KC55-02-40
KC21-02C-16
14X5. 00-6L

75 A Sk R AEMBX30
R

AV k¥ S Ealk
IRV ER 3l A 6004
LR 446X40
14~} DK B %k

U (B A 4% % C8X 25
T H6X6X22
Kikife

HEES

A FH e P4 P8 20
N LA A2 EMEX 16
DAY Bl 7
IRVEER A 6000-2N
7N A il

ik ) 3 1 4 B 25
BN HK
% A

AR IR FCAG R ]
ke

INgR KA

kB Bk

Ji] 5 B

NGREAR

KK LA

3

s 3

Fe ke

= Yl R
IRVEER #6002
N SLA A IZEM8X 16
TR

(SRS

BRI A4%%C1. 5X25
FEEAR A

[] o7 #9555

JEE PR A >

7N A B IEREM12
SCHEFT

FEPRERAR
sFEeAR A

hex. Bolt M8+*30

bearing seat

hex. Lock nut M8

deep groove ball bearing 6004
D pin 6%40

14” driving shaft
elastic cylindrical pin
parallel key6x6%22

big teeth gear

shaft sleeve

circlip20

hex. Bot assemblyM6*16
inner bearing seat

deep groove ball bearing 6000-ZN

hex. Shaft

circlip2b

pull bearing

seat for change pulley

inner track for change pulley
rubber ring for change pulley
gear

small tension pulley

tension connector

fixed part

big tension plate

big tension assmebly

spring

brake spring

belt pulley

triangle bearing seat

deep groove ball bearing 6002
hex. Bolt assemblyM8*16

strut bar

spacer bush

B pinchcock

junction plate

return spring

bracket for fric disc

hex. Lock nutM12

strut bar

bottom plate

14”7 wheel , left

— o= = = = = DN DN DO

—
Do

o DN = = = DN DD DN DD e e e = = DN DD = DN DN



oo&o‘:ow.pww»—%

wwwwwwwwmmmmmmmmmm»~»—A»—A»—n»—AH.—w—u—no
N U WO OO0 Uk W~ O OO0 Ul Wb O

SFR-65 (2015)

ITEM NO.
KC21-03-02
KC21-03C-01
KC21-03-11
KC21-21
kc21-03A-01
GB/T12-1988
GB/T 6183. 1-2000
GB/T 70.1-1985
GB/T93-1987
KC21-03C-2
KC21-03-15
GB/T846-1985
KC21-03C-04
GB/T 6183. 1-2000
KC21-03-14
GB/T 819-2000
HY64
KC30-03-10
GB/T41-2000
KC30-03-09
S03+00493
GB/T12618-1990
KC90 « 04-04
GB/T 70.1-1985
KC55-03-04
KC55 « 03-05-6
KC30-03-28
GB/T879-2000
KC55-03-21
KCW-01
KC30-03-19
KC30-03-20
KC21-03C-06
KC30-03-21
KC30-03-23
KC21-03-18

4/ Bedienpanel Licht und Griffheizung

®F

Khigk

LEPNGERS

E€ RS

il THI AR

e 7] 3k 77 FHEAEMSX40
7N A A T A SR RIS
P 7S A A S SR ETM6X6
6

FIRIZke

K&IT

ok B BUEA4ESTS. 5X16F
i FAN

7N A A T A SR RV
SR AR

T RE R IR ETMEX 16
SIEIF K

R4 T4

INFIERM10

17 EFWFt
BRU%%c 1. 5x25

FF I8 i [ S A 00ET 3. 2X10
AT AR

7S A IR A S AT M8X120
T R

TS

iR
PR A 3X 12

H IR

B IR FINES

TER T

INEFF

ey
FEAT [ 52 8
PRAT I [ 5

T T

NAME

handle

long wire

input wire

flexible shaft assembly
panel

carriage boltM8%40

hex. Flange lock nut M8

Hex. socket head shoulder screwsM6*6

spring washer6
handle bolt
LED light

Cross recessed pan head tapping screw:

right control pad
hex. Flange lock nut M6
small plastic panel

Cross recessed countersunk head tappit

arc switch

gears control handle

hex. nutM10

moving control handle

B pinchcock

bottom cover for switch
heated handle

hex. Socket cap screwsM8*12
pretension spring

short bush

coennecting part, upper
elastic cylindrical pin 3%12
chute cap control wire

Monolithic finish buckle hat8

rotate handle
small rocker
left control pad
fixed seat, upper
fixed seat, lower
handle lever

QTY

g N T N R~y R N NI N S SO RO (CRY O NCRE S, T NG O )



Z
© N ook W=

— = =
Gl W N~ O

SFR-65 (2015)

ITEM NO.
KC21-10C-1
KC55-03-17
KC30A-05-2
KC30A-05-3
KC30A-05-4
KC30A-05-5
KC30A-05-6
KC30A-05-7
GB\T12618-1990
KC30A-05-8
KC30A-05-9
KC21-23
KC30A-05-10
KC55-26
KCW-03

5/ Verstellbarer Kamin

HEORE
FHRmRE2

U B

XA

HE Db 2k
i

TR

B A

FF 1028 o [ Sk S 04T 4X 10
EE

HE OEES
HIHA: £ ]

G AR
SR
ISR T 6

NAME
chute
spring 2
spring for chute cap
fulcrum bar
chute cap control wire
sealing
hinge, lower
hinge axis
Mushroom head break mandrel blind rivets4*10
hinge, upper
chute cap
washer for fence
safety fence
plastic pad
Monolithic finish buckle hat6

QTY

DO = = b= bt b = b b e e e e e





